** All Events are Subject to Change.

For updates or information

Website at www.brookecountyfair.com

Brooke Hills Park - 304-737-1236

**FAIR SCHEDULE**

DISPLAYS and DEMONSTRATIONS

Throughout the weekend:
8™ PENNSYLVANIA REGIMENT
4H PROJECTS AND EXHIBITS

FREE 4H PROJECTS TO MAKE AND TAKE
DJ & KARAOKE — JACK CARBASHO — MAIN STAGE
SHOOTING SPORTS DEMO (BY CERTIFIED INSTRUCTOR)
HILL HOPPERS FLYING CLUB — RC AIRPLANES/HELICOPTERS

GREENFIELD PETTING FARM
WORLD WAR Il LIVING HISTORY
CHAINSAW CARVER - SAT/SUN

Friday, September 11t

4:00
5:00-8:00
6:00

6:00-9:00
6:30
6:30
7:00

4:00 -9:00
Facebook Photo Contest Begins
Cutest Baby Contest Registration-4H
OPENING CEREMONY - Main Stage
Welcome - Janice McFadden
9-11 Remembrance Ceremony
Ruby Greathouse
Butterflies from Heather
Live Butterfly Release
Carnival
Pie Eating Contest
Lawn Dice Tournament
Black Diamond Wrestling
Independent Professional Wrestlers

=~ FRIDAY NIGHT - SEFTEMBER

|

Pro wresifing eveat presanted by Black Diamood Wresting

Saturday, September 12t

10:00-10:00

10:00
10:00-12:00
10:00-11:30

11:00

11:00-12:45
12:00-9:00

12:00-10:00
12:00-7:00
12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00
12:00
12:00
1:00

1:00
1:00-4:00

2:00
3:00
3:00
2:00-4:00
2:30
3:30
4:00 -8:00
4:00
4:30
4:30

6:00

7:30

Facebook Photo Contest Continues
Shirley Rogers - Queen of Queens
Truck Mud Bog Registration-Mud Pit
(Licensed drivers)

4H Baked Goods Contest
Preregistration Required

Chili Cook-Off Registration

Carnival

Eurobungy Ride

Funtime Line Dancers- Main Stage
Domino’s Pizza Eating Contest

Hill Hoppers Flying Club

RC Airplanes and Helicopters
Primary School Tug Of War

Truck Mud Bog

Fair Idol/Talent Registration

Fair Idol/Talent Contest- Main Stage
Middle School Mud Volleyball
Chili Cook-Off Contest
Mountaineer Shelter

Lawn Tractor Pull Registration
Strasburg Lawn Tractor Pull

Lawn Dice Tournament

Strolling Magician & Balloon Man
WV/Ohio Line Dancers — Main Stage
Aaron Margaria - One Man Band
Car Show

High School Mud Volleyball

Ice Cream Eating Contest

Phunky Dead Fish

60-70-80-90 Music

Ladies Only — Craft Corner
Preregister Facebook or Fair
Cross Creek The Band

Country and Southern Rock

Sunday, September 13"

8:30
9:00
10:00-12:00

11:00 -5:00
12:00
12:00-6:00
12:00-6:00
11:00
11:30

12:00

12:30
1:00-5:00
1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:00

2:00-4:00

2:30
3:00
4:00
4:00

5:00
5:30

11:00-6:00
4H-4K Registration
4H-4K Run
Demo Derby Registration at
Derby Pit
Facebook Photo Contest
Chantels Fitness Demo
Mobile Zipline
Carnival
Truck Pull Registration
Mini Golf Tournament
Registration/ Mini Golf Course
Hill Hoppers Flying Club
RC Airplanes and Helicopters
Twins Day Event Registration
Eurobungy Ride
Truck Pull
Demo Derby
Horseshoe Competition
Kids Tractor Pedal Pull
Registration (Ages 3-10)
Twins Day Events — Main Stage
Hot Dog Eating Contest
Kids Tractor Pedal Pull
“Three’s Company”
Musical Variety
Strolling Magician and
Balloon Man
Corn Hole Registration
Corn Hole Tournament
Guitar Hero Competition
Frontroom Band
Doo Wop/ Classic Rock
Cutest Baby Results — 4H Tent
Facebook Photo Contest
Winners announced

Registration and information for contests at
Information Booth unless otherwise noted!



