** All Events are Subject to Change. For updates or information Website at www.brookecountyfair.com Brooke Hills Park - 304-737-1236

****FAIR SCHEDULE****

DISPLAYS and DEMONSTRATIONS

Throughout the weekend: 8TH PENNSYLVANIA REGIMENT 4H PROJECTS AND EXHIBITS FREE 4H PROJECTS TO MAKE AND TAKE DJ & KARAOKE – JACK CARBASHO – MAIN STAGE SHOOTING SPORTS DEMO (BY CERTIFIED INSTRUCTOR) HILL HOPPERS FLYING CLUB – RC AIRPLANES/HELICOPTERS GREENFIELD PETTING FARM WORLD WAR II LIVING HISTORY CHAINSAW CARVER – SAT/SUN

Friday, September 11th

	4:00 -9:00
4:00	Facebook Photo Contest Begins
5:00-8:00	Cutest Baby Contest Registration-4H
6:00	OPENING CEREMONY – Main Stage
	Welcome – Janice McFadden
	9-11 Remembrance Ceremony
	Ruby Greathouse
	Butterflies from Heather
	Live Butterfly Release
6:00-9:00	Carnival
6:30	Pie Eating Contest
6:30	Lawn Dice Tournament
7:00	Black Diamond Wrestling
	Independent Professional Wrestlers



Saturday, September 12th

10:00-10:00	
10:00	Facebook Photo Contest Continues
10:00-12:00	Shirley Rogers - Queen of Queens
10:00-11:30	Truck Mud Bog Registration-Mud Pit
	(Licensed drivers)
11:00	4H Baked Goods Contest
	Preregistration Required
11:00-12:45	Chili Cook-Off Registration
12:00-9:00	Mobile Zipline
12:00-10:00	Carnival
12:00-7:00	Eurobungy Ride
12:00	Funtime Line Dancers- Main Stage
12:00	Domino's Pizza Eating Contest
12:00	Hill Hoppers Flying Club
	RC Airplanes and Helicopters
12:00	Primary School Tug Of War
12:00	Truck Mud Bog
12:00	Fair Idol/Talent Registration
1:00	Fair Idol/Talent Contest- Main Stage
1:00	Middle School Mud Volleyball
1:00-4:00	Chili Cook-Off Contest
	Mountaineer Shelter
2:00	Lawn Tractor Pull Registration
3:00	Strasburg Lawn Tractor Pull
3:00	Lawn Dice Tournament
2:00-4:00	Strolling Magician & Balloon Man
2:30	WV/Ohio Line Dancers – Main Stage
3:30	Aaron Margaria - One Man Band
4:00 -8:00	Car Show
4:00	High School Mud Volleyball
4:30	Ice Cream Eating Contest
4:30	Phunky Dead Fish
	60-70-80-90 Music
6:00	Ladies Only – Craft Corner
	Preregister Facebook or Fair
7:30	Cross Creek The Band
	Country and Southern Rock

Sunday, September 13th

	11:00-6:00
8:30	
	4H-4K Registration
9:00	4H-4K Run
10:00-12:00	Demo Derby Registration at
	Derby Pit
11:00 -5:00	Facebook Photo Contest
12:00	Chantels Fitness Demo
12:00-6:00	Mobile Zipline
12:00-6:00	Carnival
11:00	Truck Pull Registration
11:30	Mini Golf Tournament
	Registration/ Mini Golf Course
12:00	Hill Hoppers Flying Club
	RC Airplanes and Helicopters
12:30	Twins Day Event Registration
1:00-5:00	Eurobungy Ride
1:00	Truck Pull
1:00	Demo Derby
1:00	Horseshoe Competition
1:00	Kids Tractor Pedal Pull
	Registration (Ages 3-10)
1:00	Twins Day Events – Main Stage
1:30	Hot Dog Eating Contest
2:00	Kids Tractor Pedal Pull
2:00	"Three's Company"
	Musical Variety
2:00-4:00	Strolling Magician and
	Balloon Man
2:30	Corn Hole Registration
3:00	Corn Hole Tournament
4:00	Guitar Hero Competition
4:00	Frontroom Band
	Doo Wop/ Classic Rock
5:00	Cutest Baby Results – 4H Tent
5:30	Facebook Photo Contest
	Winners announced

Registration and information for contests at Information Booth unless otherwise noted!